Autre-Eglise /

ORP Gener al

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01501)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

141563- 40
141563- 40
141563- 40
138306- 81
141563- 40
138306- 81
138306- 81
138306- 81
308660- 06
141563- 40

KCSTERMANS ANNI E
KCSTERMANS ANNI E
KOSTERVANS ANNI E
VANDERMCOLEN JOSEPH
KCSTERMANS ANNI E
VANDERMCOLEN JOSEPH
VANDERMCOLEN JOSEPH
VANDERMCOLEN JOSEPH
ZARZECKI NMAREK
KOSTERMANS ANNI E

151702

2
3
4
155015

Ri ng
Bague

202752817
116242518
105075419
108363618
202172818
108123114
110257016
108362118
105834419
202173318

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



